
CAWDA Fall Fiesta (2023) - WDAA Recognized #23-134
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2561 A C-1WO: Coached Test, Test 1 Walk Only Jennine Baggott Fancy Southern Moon Melissa Creswick

2610 A C-1WO: Coached Test, Test 1 Walk Only Stephanie Stein Sashey La Fey Melissa Creswick

2561 A C1: Coached Test, Test 1 Jennine Baggott Fancy Southern Moon Melissa Creswick

2561 A C2: Coached Test, Test 2 Jennine Baggott Fancy Southern Moon Melissa Creswick

2561 A C3: Coached Test, Test 3 Jennine Baggott Fancy Southern Moon Melissa Creswick

2606 A HWJ: Horsemanship, Walk-Jog, Pattern B Kathy Koehler Only The Best Dreams Melissa Creswick

2611 A HWJ: Horsemanship, Walk-Jog, Pattern B Jennifer McElrath Santos De Shaklan Melissa Creswick

2592 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Bob Kill Flynnigan Melissa Creswick

2609.1 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Amanda Kopak Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven Melissa Creswick

2267 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Erin O'Neal Active Spirit Melissa Creswick

2588 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Colleen Vincent Mustang Sally Melissa Creswick

2609.2 O INT1-O: Intro, Test 1 Open Lauren Merchant Charismatic Cowboy Melissa Creswick

2267 A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Erin O'Neal Active Spirit Melissa Creswick

2588 A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Colleen Vincent Mustang Sally Melissa Creswick

2607 A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Jean Zabriskie Honeys Diva Melissa Creswick

2608 A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Ronda Beery Lil Bitty Trouble Melissa Creswick

2596 A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Pamela Brown-Poissoit Peppermint Celebri te Melissa Creswick

2592 A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Bob Kill Flynnigan Melissa Creswick

2609.1 A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Amanda Kopak Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven Melissa Creswick

2430 A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Marie McPhee MC Driftin Ace Melissa Creswick

2267 A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Erin O'Neal Active Spirit Melissa Creswick

2607 A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Jean Zabriskie Honeys Diva Melissa Creswick

2609.2 O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Lauren Merchant Charismatic Cowboy Melissa Creswick

2604.1 O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Danielle Miller After The Gold Rush Melissa Creswick

2608 A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Ronda Beery Lil Bitty Trouble Melissa Creswick

2596 A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Pamela Brown-Poissoit Peppermint Celebri te Melissa Creswick

2606 A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Kathy Koehler Only The Best Dreams Melissa Creswick

2267 A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Erin O'Neal Active Spirit Melissa Creswick

2607 A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Jean Zabriskie Honeys Diva Melissa Creswick

2604.1 O INT4-O: Intro, Test 4 Open Danielle Miller After The Gold Rush Melissa Creswick

2609.1 A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Amanda Kopak Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven Melissa Creswick

2603 O BT1-O: Basic, Test 1 Open Katia Bhagatram Zion Melissa Creswick

2609.2 O BT1-O: Basic, Test 1 Open Lauren Merchant Charismatic Cowboy Melissa Creswick
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2605 A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur Kieli Adkins All I Need To Know Melissa Creswick

2430 A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur Marie McPhee MC Driftin Ace Melissa Creswick

2603 O BT2-O: Basic, Test 2 Open Katia Bhagatram Zion Melissa Creswick

2609.2 O BT2-O: Basic, Test 2 Open Lauren Merchant Charismatic Cowboy Melissa Creswick

2604.1 O BT2-O: Basic, Test 2 Open Danielle Miller After The Gold Rush Melissa Creswick

2605 A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Kieli Adkins All I Need To Know Melissa Creswick

2603 O BT3-O: Basic, Test 3 Open Katia Bhagatram Zion Melissa Creswick

2428 O BT3-O: Basic, Test 3 Open Brooke Tatrow Paris Melissa Creswick

2605 A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Kieli Adkins All I Need To Know Melissa Creswick

2609.1 A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Amanda Kopak Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven Melissa Creswick

2604.1 O BT4-O: Basic, Test 4 Open Danielle Miller After The Gold Rush Melissa Creswick

2427 O BT4-O: Basic, Test 4 Open Brooke Tatrow Hielo MRR Melissa Creswick

2428 O BT4-O: Basic, Test 4 Open Brooke Tatrow Paris Melissa Creswick

2609.3 A L1T1-A: Level 1, Test 1 Amateur Mark Hiser Dreamin Miracles Melissa Creswick

2600 A L1T1-A: Level 1, Test 1 Amateur Jacquelyn Huebner Sierra Sky Melissa Creswick

2556 A L1T1-A: Level 1, Test 1 Amateur Andrea Lewis Bobbiesdashnfordough Melissa Creswick

2604.2 O L1T1-O: Level 1, Test 1 Open Danielle Miller Struttinlikacelebrity Melissa Creswick

2609.3 A L1T2-A: Level 1, Test 2 Amateur Mark Hiser Dreamin Miracles Melissa Creswick

2600 A L1T2-A: Level 1, Test 2 Amateur Jacquelyn Huebner Sierra Sky Melissa Creswick

2600 A L1T3-A: Level 1, Test 3 Amateur Jacquelyn Huebner Sierra Sky Melissa Creswick

2556 A L1T4-A: Level 1, Test 4 Amateur Andrea Lewis Bobbiesdashnfordough Melissa Creswick

2589 O L1T4-O: Level 1, Test 4 Open Annette Spinetti SOL RM Melissa Creswick

2427 O L1T4-O: Level 1, Test 4 Open Brooke Tatrow Hielo MRR Melissa Creswick

2590 A L2T1-A: Level 2, Test 1 Amateur Becky Hayes High Tide Melissa Creswick

2609.3 A L2T1-A: Level 2, Test 1 Amateur Mark Hiser Dreamin Miracles Melissa Creswick

2589 O L2T1-O: Level 2, Test 1 Open Annette Spinetti SOL RM Melissa Creswick

2590 A L2T2-A: Level 2, Test 2 Amateur Becky Hayes High Tide Melissa Creswick

2586 O L3T1-O: Level 3, Test 1 Open Sarah Starks Commanders Bueno Nic Melissa Creswick

2590 A L3T4-A: Level 3, Test 4 Amateur Becky Hayes High Tide Melissa Creswick

2595 A L3T4-A: Level 3, Test 4 Amateur Andrea Lewis Beaumont Melissa Creswick

2586 O L3T4-O: Level 3, Test 4 Open Sarah Starks Commanders Bueno Nic Melissa Creswick

2604.2 O WD TOC, performing Level 1 Test 1 Danielle Miller Struttinlikacelebrity Melissa Creswick

2579 O WDFS-B: Basic Level Freestyle Kim Beilein Tuff Rein N Lena Melissa Creswick

2578 A WDFS-B: Basic Level Freestyle Patricia Cobb Xzeria W.H.F. Melissa Creswick

2578 A WDFS-1: Level 1 Freestyle Patricia Cobb Xzeria W.H.F. Melissa Creswick

2556 A WDFS-1: Level 1 Freestyle Andrea Lewis Bobbiesdashnfordough Melissa Creswick

2579 O WDFS-1: Level 1 Freestyle Kim Beilein Tuff Rein N Lena Melissa Creswick

2595 A WDFS-3: Level 3 Freestyle Andrea Lewis Beaumont Melissa Creswick


